
Meeting Date (Meeting begins at 

6:00 p.m. on the scheduled date.)

Mon.  July 25, 2016

Mon.  April 25, 2016

Mon. April 25, 2016 May 19-20, 2016 Mon.  May 23, 2016

Tues. May 31, 2016 June 23-24, 2016 Mon.  June 27, 2016

Mon. September 26, 2016

Mon. September 26, 2016 October 20-21, 2016 Mon. October 24, 2016

Mon. August 29, 2016 September 22-23, 2016

Planning Commission / Board of Adjustment Calendar 2016

Mon. July 25, 2016 Mon. August 22, 2016August 18-19, 2016

Mon. January 25, 2016 February 18-19, 2016 Mon.  February 22, 2016

Mon. February 29, 2016 March 23-24, 2016 Mon.  March 28, 2016

Mon. June 27, 2016 July 21-22, 2016

Mon. March 28, 2016 April 21-22, 2016

Mon. December 19, 2016

Mon. October 31, 2016 November 22-23, 2016 Mon. November 28, 2016

Mon. November 21, 2016 December 15-16, 2016

Mon.  January 25, 2016January 21-22, 2016

Application Filing 

Deadline - 2:00 p.m.

Lot Viewals                                                
(Typically on Thursday, both dates when 

necessary)

Mon. December 28, 2015


